PLANT TISSUE ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM

PEI Analytical Laboratories
d’/‘Z?Zc P.E.I. Department of

wﬂr Agriculture, Fisheries & Aquacultutre

440 University Avenue
P.O. Box 1600, Chatlottetown, P.E.IL.

[slan
C1A 7N3

CANADA Telephone: 902-368-5628 Fax: 902-368-6299

Client Number: Telephone:
(Tax Exempt Number)

Name: Fax:

Mailing E-Mail
Address: Address:

Postal Civic Sampling Copy To:
Code: Address: Date:

Field Crop / Variety Problems / Comments Growth Stage Analysis
Number at Sampling Package

[] Vegetative
] Eatly Bloom
] Late Bloom
O

Past Bloom

Vegetative
Early Bloom
Late Bloom
Past Bloom

Vegetative
Early Bloom
Late Bloom
Past Bloom

Vegetative
Early Bloom
Late Bloom
Past Bloom

Vegetative
Early Bloom
Late Bloom
Past Bloom

Vegetative
Early Bloom
Late Bloom
Past Bloom

O00ad

See Reverse Side for Analysis Packages and Fee Schedule
Office Use Only:

Date # of Accession#t:
Received: Samples:

Visit our homepage on the World Wide Web: http://www.gov.pe.ca/go/peial

(Revised March 04, 2007)



http://www.gov.pe.ca/photos/original/pdfinstructions.pdf

PLANT TISSUE ANALYSIS

PACKAGES

T1

T2

T3

T4

STANDARD TISSUE PACKAGE
Total-N or NO;-N, P, K, Ca, Mg,
Cu, Zn, B

MINERAL ELEMENT S PACKAGE
P, K, Ca, Mg, Cu, Zn, B

NITROGEN
Total-N or NO,-N

POTATO PETIOLE
NO;-N, Ca, Mg, Cu, Zn, B, P,
K S

>

FEES (GST NOT INCLUDED)

FARMER*

$14.50

$ 9.75
$ 4.75

$14.50

NON-FARMER

$29.00

$19.50

$ 9.50

$29.00

* TFarmer is defined as an individual or company who is the holder of a valid Tax Exempt Permit

(White plastic only) as issued by the Provincial Treasurer

ADDITIONAL TISSUE ANALYSIS INFORMATION:

Personal information on this form is collected under Section 31
directly to and is necessary for the Laboratory services. This in

7N8.

c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection Privacy Act R.S.P.E.I. 1988, c. F-15.01 as it relates
ormation may be disclosed in the event of regulatory requirements. If you have any questions about this
collection of personal information, you may contact Tracy Wood, PEI Department of Agriculture, Fisheries, and Aquaculture, PO Box 2000, Charlottetown, PEI C1A
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